METKON ELOPREP 102

MODEL NO
Temperature limiter, C
Pump
Electrolytic Container Volume, mL
External Etching Volume, mL
Cooling System
Low Temperature Polishing
Mask Dimensions, cm2
Scanning Function

Control Panel

Program Memory
Output Voltage / Current for Polishing
Output Voltage / Current for Etching

Output Voltage / Current for External Etching

Power Supply

Dimensions of Control Unit, WxDxH, mm

Dimensions of Polishing Unit, WxDxH, mm

Weight of Control Unit, kgs
Weight of Polishing Unit, kgs

ELOPREP 102
30-50
Magnetic Stirrer
1000 ml
1200 ml
Integrated
Yes
0-05-1-2-5
Automatic
7" HMI Touch Screen
99

0-120V
0-35V
0-15V

1x110/120V,
1x230V

404 x 370 x 305

210x370x 305
20
5



